
HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL 

MEDCHAL 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24 

JUNE 2023         Working days: 
16 
Date Day No. of 

working 
days 

Event 

01-06-23 Monday -  

02-06-23 Tuesday -  

03-06-23 Wednesday -  

04-06-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

05-06-23 Monday -  

06-06-23 Tuesday -  

07-06-23 Wednesday -  

08-06-23 Thursday -  

09-06-23 Friday -  

10-06-23 Saturday - SCHOOL REOPENS FOR RESIDENTIAL 

11-06-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

12-06-23 Monday 1  

13-06-23 Tuesday 2 SCHOOL REOPENS FOR DAY SCHOLARS 
 
Revision  
 
STUDENTS ORIENTATION/ASSEMBLY-FATHERS 
DAY 

14-06-23 Wednesday 3 

15-06-23 Thursday 4 

16-06-23 Friday 5 

17-06-23 Saturday 6 

18-06-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

 
19-06-23 

 
Monday 

 
7 

 

20-06-23 Tuesday 8  

21-06-23 Wednesday 9 YOGA DAY /MUSIC DAY CELEBRATIONS 

22-06-23 Thursday 10  

23-06-23 Friday 11 ASSEMBLY-INTERNATIONAL OLYMPIC DAY (LIT) 

24-06-23 Saturday 12 PARENTS ORIENTATION 



25-06-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

 
26-06-23 

 
Monday 

 
13 

 

27-06-23 Tuesday 14  

28-06-23 Wednesday 15  

29-06-23 Thursday - *BAKRID HOLIDAY*  
30-06-23 Friday 16 ASSEMBLY-WORLD ASTERIOD DAY (science club) 

HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL 
MEDCHAL 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24 
JULY 2023         Working days:23 
                                                                                                     NO OF INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS:23 

Date Day No. of 
[Work 
days] 

Event 

01-07-
23 

Saturday 1 CABINET ELECTIONS (social and community 
club)/DOCTORS DAY-(Health& Hygine) 

02-07-
23 

Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

03-07-
23 

Monday 2 [GURU PURNIMA CELEBRATIONS] 
 ASSEMBLY-INTERNATIONAL PLASTIC BAG FREE DAY 
Eco Club) 

04-07-
23 

Tuesday 3  

05-07-
23 

Wednesday 4  

06-07-
23 

Thursday 5  

07-07-
23 

Friday 6  

08-07-
23 

Saturday  2nd Saturday Holiday INVESTITURE CEREMONY/ T.P. D 

09-07-
23 

Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

10-07-
23 

Monday 7  



11-07-
23 

Tuesday 8 ASSEMBLY-WORLD POPULATION DAY (social club) 

12-07-
23 

Wednesday 9 ASSEMBLY-MALALA DAY (Literary club)/WORLD 
PAPER BAG DAY(eco club) 

13-07-
23 

Thursday 10 PT – 1 

14-07-
23 

Friday 11 PT – 1          Unit 1 

15-07-
23 

Saturday 12 PT – 1 

16-07-
23 

Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

17-07-
23 

Monday - *BONALU HOLIDAY* 

18-07-
23 

Tuesday 13 ASSEMBLY-MANDELA DAY(literary club) 

19-07-
23 

Wednesday 14  

20-07-
23 

Thursday 15 ASSEMBLY-WORLD CHESS DAY (LIT-ENG) 

21-07-
23 

Friday 16 ASSEMBLY-INTERNATIONAL MANGROVE DAY(Eco) 

22-07-
23 

Saturday 17 FIELD TRIP-1/CCA 

23-07-
23 

Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

 
24-07-

23 

 
Monday 

 
18 

 
 

25-07-
23 

Tuesday 19  

26-07-
23 

Wednesday 20  

27-07-
23 

Thursday 21 ASSEMBLY-WORLD NATURE CONSERVATION DAY (ECO) 

28-07-
23 

Friday 22  PTM-1/ HOME SICK HOLIDAY 



29-07-
23 

Saturday - *MOHARUM HOLIDAY*/HOME SICK HOLIDAY 

30-07-
23 

Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY/ HOME SICK HOLIDAY 

31-07-
23 

Monday 23  

HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL 
MEDCHAL 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24 

AUGUST 2023        Working 
days:25 
Date Day 

No. of 
Working 

days Event 

01-08-23 Tuesday 1  

02-08-23 Wednesday 2  

03-08-23 Thursday 3  

04-08-23 Friday 4  

05-08-23 Saturday 5 ASSEMBLY-HIROSHIMA DAY (social club)/CCA 

06-08-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

07-08-23 Monday 6 ASSEMBLY-NATIONAL HANDLOOM DAY (Art club) 

08-08-23 Tuesday 7  

09-08-23 Wednesday 8 ASSEMBLY-QUIT INDIA DAY(social club) 

10-08-23 Thursday 9  

11-08-23 Friday 10 ASSEMBLY-WORLD SANSKRIT  DAY (Lit club-Telugu) 

12-08-23 Saturday  2nd Saturday Holiday/ T.P. D 

13-08-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

14-08-23 Monday 11  

15-08-23 Tuesday 12 INDEPENDENCE DAY  
16-08-23 Wednesday 13  

17-08-23 Thursday 14  

18-08-23 Friday 15  

19-08-23 Saturday 16 ASSEMBLY-SADBHAVANA DIWAS ( Literary club)-
Hindi)/world photography day-English club 

20-08-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 



21-08-23 Monday 17 PT – 2 

22-08-23 Tuesday 18 PT – 2         Unit 2 

23-08-23 Wednesday 19 PT – 2 

24-08-23 Thursday 20  

25-08-23 Friday 21  

26-08-23 Saturday 22 CCA -RAKHI MAKING 

27-08-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

28-08-23 Monday 23  

29-08-23 Tuesday 24 TELUGU BHASHA DINOTSAVAM/NATIONAL SPORTS 
DAY/ONAM  

30-08-23 
 

Wednesday  RAKSHABHANDHAN HOLIDAY 

31-08-23 Thursday 25  

HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL 
MEDCHAL 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24 

SEPTEMBER 2023       Working 
days:23 

 

Date Day 
No. of 

Working 
days Event 

01-09-23 Friday 1 ASSEMBLY-WORLD COCONUT DAY/ NUTRITIONAL 

WEEK1-7 (HEALTH AND  HYGYINE club) 

02-09-23 Saturday 2  

03-09-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

04-09-23 Monday 3  

05-09-23 Tuesday 4 TEACHERS DAY 

06-09-23 Wednesday 5 ASSEMBLY-JANMASTAMI  

07-09-23 Thursday  JANMASTAMI HOLIDAY 

08-09-23 Friday 6 ASSEMBLY-WORLD LITERACY DAY(Literary club) 

09-09-23 Saturday  2nd Saturday Holiday/ T.P. D 

10-09-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

11-09-23 Monday 7  

12-09-23 Tuesday 8  

13-09-23 Wednesday 9  



14-09-23 Thursday 10 HINDI DIWAS 

15-09-23 Friday 11  

16-09-23 Saturday 12 ASSEMBLY-WORLD OZONE DAY(Science club) /      CCA 

17-09-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

18-09-23 Monday  *GANESH CHATURTHI HOLIDAY*  
19-09-23 Tuesday 13  

20-09-23 Wednesday 14  

21-09-23 Thursday 15  

22-09-23 Friday 16  

23-09-23 Saturday 17 ASSEMBLY-WORLD RIVERS DAY(soc) /CCA /FIELD 
TRIP-2 

24-09-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

25-09-23 Monday 18  MOY REVISION 

26-09-23 Tuesday 19  MOY REVISION 

27-09-23 Wednesday 20  MOY REVISION ASSEMBLY-WORLD TOURISM 

DAY(social) 

28-09-23 Thursday  *EID HOLIDAY* 

29-09-23 Friday 21 MOY REVISION 

30-09-23 Saturday 22  

 

HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL 
MEDCHAL 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24 

OCTOBER 2023         Working days: 16 
Date Day 

No. of 
Working 

days Event 

01-10-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY/WORLD WILD LIFE WEEK 

02-10-23 Monday  *GANDHI JAYANTHI HOLIDAY* 

03-10-23 Tuesday 1  MOY REVISION/ASSEMBLY-WORLD HABITAT DAY 

(sci) 

04-10-23 Wednesday 2  MOY REVISION/ASSEMBLY-WORLD ANIMAL 

WELFARE DAY (eco) 

05-10-23 Thursday 3  MOY REVISION 

06-10-23 Friday 4  

07-10-23 Saturday 5 MOY ASSESSMENT 



08-10-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

09-10-23 Monday 6 MOY ASSESSMENT 

10-10-23 Tuesday 7 MOY ASSESSMENT 

11-10-23 Wednesday 8 MOY ASSESSMENT 

12-10-23 Thursday 9 MOY ASSESSMENT 

13-10-23 Friday 10 MOY ASSESSMENT 

14-10-23 Saturday 11 BATHUKAMMA HOLIDAY/T.P. D 

15-10-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY/ T.P. D/A.P.J  BIRTHDAY 

16-10-23 Monday -  
 

 
*DASARA VACATION* 

17-10-23 Tuesday - 

18-10-23 Wednesday - 

19-10-23 Thursday - 

20-10-23 Friday - 

21-10-23 Saturday - 

22-10-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

23-10-23 Monday -  
 

*DASARA VACATION* 
24-10-23 Tuesday - 

25-10-23 Wednesday - 

26-10-23 Thursday 12 School Reopens 
 

27-10-23 Friday 13  

28-10-23 Saturday 14 PTM-2 

29-10-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

30-10-23 Monday 15  

31-10-23 Tuesday 16 ASSEMBLY-NATIONAL UN/VIGILANCE AWARENESS 
WEEK 

HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL 
MEDCHAL 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24 

NOVEMBER 2023       Working days:24 
 

Date Day 
No. of 

Working 
days Event 

01-11-23 Wednesday 1  

02-11-23 Thursday 2  



03-11-23 Friday 3  

04-11-23 Saturday 4 COMPLETION OF SYLLABUS (X) 

05-11-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

06-11-23 Monday 5 REVISION SCHEDULE (X) COMMENCES 

07-11-23 Tuesday 6  

08-11-23 Wednesday 7  

09-11-23 Thursday 8  

10-11-23 Friday 9  

11-11-23 Saturday  2nd Saturday Holiday/ T.P. DOREXCURSION 

12-11-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

13-11-23 Monday  *DIWALI* 

14-11-23 Tuesday 10 CHILDRENS DAY 
ASSEMBLY-WORLD ENERGY CONSERVATION DAY(Eco 
club) 

15-11-23 Wednesday 11  

16-11-23 Thursday 12  

17-11-23 Friday 13  

18-11-23 Saturday 14  

19-11-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

20-11-23 Monday 15  

21-11-23 Tuesday 16  

22-11-23 Wednesday 17  

23-11-23 Thursday 18 FIBONACCI DAY(MATH CLUB) 

24-11-23 Friday 19  

25-11-23 Saturday 20 FIELD TRIP-3National constitution day-(social 

club) 

26-11-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

27-11-23 Monday 21  

28-11-23 Tuesday 22  

29-11-23 Wednesday 23  

30-11-23 Thursday 24  

 

HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL 
MEDCHAL 



SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24 

DECEMBER  2023              Working days: 
23 
 

Date Day 
No. of 

Working 
days Event 

01-12-23 Friday 1  

02-12-23 Saturday 2 ASSEMBLY-BHOPAL GAS TRAGEDY (social) 

03-12-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

04-12-23 Monday 3 ASSEMBLY-NAVY DAY (Lit-Eng) 

05-12-23 Tuesday 4 ASSEMBY-WORLD SOIL DAY (SOCIAL CLUB) 

06-12-23 Wednesday 5 PT – 3 

07-12-23 Thursday 6 PT – 3          Unit 

08-12-23 Friday 7 PT – 3 

09-12-23 Saturday  2nd Saturday Holiday/ T.P. D 

10-12-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

11-12-23 Monday 8 ASSEMBLY-HUMAN RIGHTS DAY(SOCIAL CLUB) 
ASSEMBLY-INTERNATIONAL MOUNTAIN DAY (SOCIAL 
CLUB) 

12-12-23 Tuesday 9  

13-12-23 Wednesday 10  

14-12-23 Thursday 11 ASSEMBLY-WORLD ENERGY CONSERVATION DAY (ECO 
CLUB) 
 

15-12-23 Friday 12  

16-12-23 Saturday 13  

17-12-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

18-12-23 Monday 14 PRE-BOARD -1(X) COMMENCES 

19-12-23 Tuesday 15  

20-12-23 Wednesday 16  

21-12-23 Thursday 17  

22-12-23 Friday 18 MATHS DAY & SLC 

23-12-23 Saturday 19 ASSEMBLY-FARMERS DAY(LITERARY CLUB-TELUGU) 

24-12-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

25-12-23 Monday  *CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY* 

26-12-23 Tuesday  *BOXING DAY HOLIDAY* 

27-12-23 Wednesday 20  



28-12-23 Thursday 21  

29-12-23 Friday 22 ASSEMBLY-BIO DIVERSITY DAY(ECO CLUB) 

30-12-23 Saturday 23  

31-12-23 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL-MEDCHAL 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24 

JANUARY  2024                       Working 
days: 22 

 

Date Day 
No. of 

Working 
days Event 

01-01-24 Monday  *NEW YEAR HOLIDAY* 

02-01-24 Tuesday 1  

03-01-24 Wednesday 2  

04-01-24 Thursday 3 ASSEMBLY-BIRD DAY(SCIENCE CLUB) 

05-01-24 Friday 4  

06-01-24 Saturday 5 PTM-3 

07-01-24 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

08-01-24 Monday 6 PRE -BOARD 2 (X) COMMENCES 

09-01-24 Tuesday 7  

10-01-24 Wednesday 8  

11-01-24 Thursday 9 ASSEMBLY-NATIONAL ROAD SAFTEY WEEK 11-17 

12-01-24 Friday 10 ASSEMBLY-NATIONAL YOUTH DAY(LITERAY CLUB) 

13-01-24 Saturday -  
 
      *SANKRANTHI HOLIDAYS* 

14-01-24 Sunday - 

15-01-24 Monday - 

16-01-24 Tuesday - 

17-01-24 Wednesday - 

18-01-24 Thursday 11 School Reopens 

19-01-24 Friday 12  

20-01-24 Saturday 13  

21-01-24 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

22-01-24 Monday 14 PRE-BOARD -3 (X) COMMENCES/TERM-2 
EXAMS(IX) 



23-01-24 Tuesday 15 ASSEMBLY-NETAJI SUBHASH .C. BOSE JAYANTHI (LIT 
CLUB-HINDI) 
 

24-01-24 Wednesday 16  

25-01-24 Thursday 17 ASSEMBLY-NATIONAL VOTERS DAY (SOCIAL CLUB) 
 

26-01-24 Friday 18 REPUBLIC DAY 

27-01-24 Saturday 19  

28-01-24 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

29-01-24 Monday 20 PT – 4 

30-01-24 Tuesday 21 PT – 4            Unit  

31-01-24 Wednesday 22 PT – 4 

HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL 
MEDCHAL 

 

                       SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24 
 

FEBRUARY  2024              Working 
days: 24 
 

Date Day 
No. of 

Working 
days Event 

01-02-24 Thursday 1 NEW ACADEMIC SESSION (X 2024 BATCH) 

02-02-24 Friday 2 ASSEMBLY-VIVEKANANDA JAYANTHI (LIT CLUB-ENG) 
 

03-02-24 Saturday 3 FIELD TRIP-4 

04-02-24 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

05-02-24 Monday 4  

06-02-24 Tuesday 5  

07-02-24 Wednesday 6  

08-02-24 Thursday 7  

09-02-24 Friday 8  

10-02-24 Saturday  2nd Saturday Holiday/ T.P. D 

11-02-24 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

12-02-24 Monday 9  

13-02-24 Tuesday 10  



14-02-24 Wednesday 11 VASANTHA PANCHAMI CELEBRATIONS 

15-02-24 Thursday 12  

16-02-24 Friday 13  

17-02-24 Saturday 14  

18-02-24 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

19-02-24 Monday 15  

20-02-24 Tuesday 16  

21-02-24 Wednesday 17  

22-02-24 Thursday 18  

23-02-24 Friday 19  

24-02-24 Saturday 20  

25-02-24 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

26-02-24 Monday 21  

27-02-24 Tuesday 22  

28-02-24 Wednesday 23  

29-02-24 Thursday 24  

 

HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL 
MEDCHAL 

 

               SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24 

MARCH  2024                         Working 
days: 8 
 

Date Day 
No. of 

Working 
days Event 

01-03-24 Friday 1  

02-03-24 Saturday 2  

03-03-24 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

04-03-24 Monday 3 EOY REVISION 

05-03-24 Tuesday 4 EOY REVISION 

06-03-24 Wednesday 5 EOY REVISION 

07-03-24 Thursday 6 EOY REVISIONASSEMBLY-INTERNATIONAL WOMENS 

DAY-LIT 

08-03-24 Friday - *MAHA SHIVRATRI HOLIDAY* 



09-03-24 Saturday 7 EOY REVISION 

10-03-24 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

11-03-24 Monday 8 EOY REVISION 

12-03-24 Tuesday 9 EOY REVISION 

13-03-24 Wednesday    10 EOY REVISION 

14-03-24 Thursday 11 EOY REVISION ASSEMBLY-PI DAY(MATH CLUB) 

15-03-24 Friday   12 EOY REVISION 

16-03-24 Saturday 13 EOY REVISION 

17-03-24 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

18-03-24 Monday 14 EOY ASSESSMENT 

19-03-24 Tuesday 15 EOY ASSESSMENT 

20-03-24 Wednesday 16 EOY ASSESSMENT 

21-03-24 Thursday 17 EOY ASSESSMENT 

22-03-24 Friday 18 EOY ASSESSMENT 

23-03-24 Saturday 19 EOY ASSESSMENT 

24-03-24 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

25-03-24 Monday   
 
ACADEMIC BREAK  

26-03-24 Tuesday  

27-03-24 Wednesday  

28-03-24 Thursday  

29-03-24 Friday  

30-03-24 Saturday  PTM-4 AND REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION 

31-03-24 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

 

HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL 
MEDCHAL 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24 
 

APRIL  2024                          Working 
days:  
 

Date Day 
No. of 

Working 
days Event 

01-04-24 Monday 1 NEW ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25 
COMMENCES 



02-04-24 Tuesday 2  

03-04-24 Wednesday 3  

04-04-24 Thursday 4  

05-04-24 Friday  JAGJIVANRAM JAYANTHI 
06-04-24 Saturday 5  

07-04-24 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY/WORLD HEALTH DAY 

08-04-24 Monday 6  

09-04-24 Tuesday  UGADI 
10-04-24 Wednesday 7  

11-04-24 Thursday 8  

12-04-24 Friday 9  

13-04-24 Saturday 10  

14-04-24 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

15-04-24 Monday 11  

16-04-24 Tuesday   12  

17-04-24 Wednesday  RAMANAVAMI 
18-04-24 Thursday 13  

19-04-24 Friday 14  

20-04-24 Saturday 15  

21-04-24 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

22-04-24 Monday  Earth day 

23-04-24 Tuesday   

24-04-24 Wednesday   

25-04-24 Thursday   

26-04-24 Friday   

27-04-24 Saturday   

28-04-24 Sunday - SUNDAY HOLIDAY 

29-04-24 Monday   

30-04-24 Tuesday   

    

 
 

 ELGA MATH/EVS 

 START COMPLETION START COMPLETION 



DATE DATE DATE DATE 

     

UNIT 1     

 

UNIT 2 19.6.23 12.7.23 19.6.23 
   28.6.23 

12.07.23(I) 
31.07.23 

UNIT 3 20.7.23 11.8.23 20.7.23 
01.08.23 

31.08.23 
31.08.23 

 

UNIT 4 17.8.23 15.9.23 01.09.23 
 

05.10.23(I) 
23.09.23 

 

UNIT 5 30.10.23 22.11.23 26.10.23 22.11.23 

 

UNIT 6 27.11.23 21.12.23 23.11.23 29.12.23(I) 
28.12.23 

UNIT 7 29.12.24 25.1.24 02.01.24 
29.12.23 

09.02.24 
06.02.24 

 

UNIT 8 5.2.24 26.02.24   

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL 
                                                       MEDCHAL 

 

                SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24 

 
 

TEACHER’S PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT (T.P.D) 
 
 

MONTH DATE DAY TIMINGS 

    

JULY 8.7.23 2ND SAT 2.00-4.00 

AUGUST 12.8.23 2ND SAT 9.00-4.00 

SEPTEMBER 9.9.23 2ND SAT 9.00-4.00 

OCTOBER 14.10.23& 
15.10.23 

SAT & SUN 9.00-4.00 

NOVEMBER 11.11.23 2ND 
SAT/EXCURSION 

9.00-4.00 

DECEMBER 9.12.23 2ND SAT 9.00-4.00 

JANUARY 26.1.24 FRIDAY 2.00-4.00 

FEBRUARY 10.2.24 2ND SAT 9.00-4.00 

    

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL 
MEDCHAL 

 

CELEBRATIONS     SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-24 
 
 

 MONTH DATE DAY CLASS ALLOTMENT 

JUNE 21ST JUNE YOGA & MUSIC DAY VII 

 
 

JULY 

 
3RD AUG 

 
GURUPOORNIMA 

 
VI  

 
8TH JULY 

 
INVESTITURE 
CEREMONY 

 
ALL CLASSES 

 
 

AUGUST 

 
15TH 
AUGUST 

 
INDEPENDENCE DAY 

 
ALL CLASSES 

 
 

29TH AUG 

 

TELUGU BHASHA 
DINOTSAVAM 

 

2ND LAN TELUGU 
STUDENTS 

 
 
 

SEPTEMBER 

 
5TH SEP 

 
TEACHERS DAY 

 
X 

 
7TH SEP 

 
JANMASTAMI  

 
NURSERY-II 

 

14TH SEP 

 

HINDI DIWAS 

 

2ND LAN HINDI 
STUDENTS 

 

OCTOBER 

 

13TH OCT 

 

DASSARA  
 
IX 

 
 

NOVEMBER 

 
10TH NOV 

 
DIWALI 

 
III-V 

 
14TH NOV 

 
CHILDRENS DAY 

 
ALL CLASSES 



 
DECEMBER 

 
22ND DEC 

 
MATH DAY & SLC 

 
ALL CLASSES 

 

25TH DEC 

 

CHRISTMAS 

 

NURERY-V 
 

 
JANUARY 

 

12TH JAN 

 

SANKRANTHI 

 

VIII 
 

26TH JAN 

 

REPUBLIC DAY 

 

ALL CLASSES 
 

FEBRUARY 

 

28TH FEB 

 

NATIONAL SCIENCE 
DAY 

 

ALL CLASSES 

 

 
 

HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL 
                                                            MEDCHAL 
 

NOTE BOOKS SUBMISSION SCHEDULE 23-24 

 

 

  

I-II 

 

III-V 

 

VI-VIII 

 

IX-X 

 
MONDAY 

 
ENGLISH 

 
ENGLISH 

 
SOCIAL 

 
ENGLISH 

 
TUESDAY 

 
HINDI 

 
HINDI 

 
SCIENCE 

 
II LAN 

 
WEDNESDAY 

 
TELUGU 

 
TELUGU 

 
MATH 

 
MATH 

 
THURSDAY 

 
MATHS 

 
MATH 

 
IILAN 

 
SCIENCE 

 
FRIDAY 

 
EVS 

 
EVS 

 
ENGLISH 

 
SOCIAL 

 
SATURDAY 

    



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HI-TECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL 
                                                            MEDCHAL 

 

DEPARTMENTAL MEETINGS 2023-24 

 

 

DAY SUBJECT 

 
MONDAY 

 
ENGLISH 

 
TUESDAY 

 
HINDI/TELUGU 



 
WEDNESDAY 

 
MATHS 

 
THURSDAY 

 
SCIENCE 

 
FRIDAY 

 
SOCIAL 

 
SATURDAY 

 
 

 

STAFF MEETINGS WILL BE HELD ON EVERY SATURDAY BETWEEN 4.00PM & 4.30 

PM  

 

 


